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Gross wt Net wt  (kg / Ibs) Packaging dimensions

SKU SKUFinish FinishProduct name

Puffy Lounge Chair
Design by Faye Toogood

The detachable upholstery of the Puffy Lounge Chair is fat and plump, its 
generous shape spills freely over the sides of a tubular steel frame which, 
in stark contrast, is hard-lined and strong. The two key elements of this 
seating design by Faye Toogood are in purposeful and playful juxtaposi-
tion. The elementary frame is inspired by the rational structure of classic 
modernist design, whilst the extravagant quilt-like upholstery warmly 
embraces and envelopes, is comforting and reassuring. The Puffy Chair 
frame is available in powder-coated or sand-blasted steel finishes and a 
choice of thick canvas, chunky bouclé or luxurious leather upholstery.

Puffy Lounge Chair Light Blue Leather/ Chocolate Brown
Light Blue Leather / Black Grey
Natural / Black Grey
Natural / Cream
Natural / Stainless
Natural / Traffic Red
Natural / Chocolate Brown
Pebble / Traffic Red
Pebble / Stainless
Pebble / Cream
Pebble / Chocolate Brown
Pebble / Black Grey
Sand Leather / Black Grey
Sand Leather / Cream
Sand Leather / Stainless
Sand Leather / Traffic Red
Sand Leather / Chocolate Brown
Sawdust / Black Grey
Sawdust / Cream
Sawdust / Stainless
Sawdust / Traffic Red
Sawdust / Chocolate Brown

20481
20482
20194
20197
20191
20476
20477 
20471 
20472
20473
20474
20475
20196
20199 
20193 
20469 
20470 
20299 
20300
20298
20467
20468

Upholstery
Disco Coex   
by Chioccarello (Italy)  
70% Cotton, 20% Acrylic, 5% Viscose, 5% Linen
>50,000 Martindale
Pilling 4-5
Lightfastness 4-5
Flame resistance IMO, 1 IM UNI 9175, EN 1021-1:2006, 
EN 1021-2:2006, CRIB 5, TB 117:2013

Elmosoft Leather 
by Elmo (Sweden) 
Scandinavian Grain Leather, Semi-aniline
Lightfastness 6

Bute Storr
by Bute Fabrics (Scotland) 
97 % Pure New Wool, 3% Nylon	
65,000 Martindale
Lightfastness 5 (BS EN ISO 105 – B02)	
Flame resistance IMO FTP Code(2010) Annex 1, Part 8, 
BS 5852: Part 1 & 2 (Crib 5), US Cal. TB 117

Leg material
Steel
Stainless, Sand Blasted
Powder Coated

Inside material
50% PU Foam, 50% Ball Fiber

Country of origins
Poland

Tests & certifications
EN 16139:2013 – L2: Extreme use – Furniture – 
Strength, durability and safety – Requirements
for non-domestic seating

Always in stock
We keep all our products in stock and ready to ship from our 
warehouses in the US and EU

Samples
We supply samples of our material finishes. You can order 
them directly from hem.com/samples

MTO
Please refer to the price list or reach out to your local 
representative for our made-to-order options

Anthracite 
Disco Coex (Number 26)   

Sawdust 
Bute Storr Sawdust

Light Blue Leather
Elmosoft Leather (87021)

Dark Green Leather
Elmosoft Leather (98015)

Sand 
Elmosoft Leather (02119)

Black 
Elmosoft Leather (99999)

Natural 
Disco Coex (Number 5) 

Eggshell 
Bute Storr Eggshell

Black Grey (RAL 7021) 
Powder Coated Steel   

Chocolate Brown (RAL 8017)
Powder Coated Steel 

Cream (RAL 9001)
Powder Coated Steel

 Stainless 
Steel 

Pebble 
Bute Storr Pebble

Traffic Red  (RAL 3020)
Powder Coated Steel

Anthracite / Black Grey
Anthracite / Cream
Anthracite / Stainless
Anthracite / Traffic Red
Anthracite / Chocolate Brown
Black Leather / Black Grey
Black Leather / Cream
Black Leather / Stainless
Black Leather / Traffic Red
Black Leather / Chocolate Brown
Dark Green Leather / Traffic Red
Dark Green Leather / Stainless
Dark Green Leather / Cream
Dark Green Leather / Chocolate Brown
Dark Green Leather / Black Grey
Eggshell / Black Grey
Eggshell / Cream
Eggshell / Stainless
Eggshell / Traffic Red
Eggshell / Chocolate Brown
Light Blue Leather / Traffic Red
Light Blue Leather / Stainless
Light Blue Leather / Cream

20195
20198
20192
20492
20493 
20259
20260
20258
20490
20491
20485
20486
20487
20488
20489
20296
20297
20295
20483
20484
20478
20479
20480
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Puffy Lounge Chair

Side view Front view
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98 cm / 38.6 in

45 cm / 17.7 inSeat depth 
50 cm / 19.7 in

93 cm / 36.6 in

Side view Front view
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Puffy Lounge Chair Frame
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78 cm / 30.6 in 79 cm / 31.1 in

73 cm / 28.7 in75 cm / 29.4 in

3D model
3D files of all products are available on the product 
pages on hem.com

Product accessory 
Puffy Lounge Ottoman
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SKU Gross wt Net wt  (kg / Ibs) Packaging dimensionsProduct name Finish

Puffy Ottoman
Design by Faye Toogood

The detachable upholstery of the Puffy Lounge Chair is fat and plump, its 
generous shape spills freely over the sides of a tubular steel frame which, 
in stark contrast, is hard-lined and strong. The two key elements of this 
seating design by Faye Toogood are in purposeful and playful juxtaposi-
tion. The elementary frame is inspired by the rational structure of classic 
modernist design, whilst the extravagant quilt-like upholstery warmly 
embraces and envelopes, is comforting and reassuring. The Puffy Chair 
frame is available in powder-coated or sand-blasted steel finishes and a 
choice of thick canvas, chunky bouclé or luxurious leather upholstery.

Upholstery
Disco Coex   
by Chioccarello (Italy)  
70% Cotton, 20% Acrylic, 5% Viscose, 5% Linen
>50,000 Martindale
Pilling 4-5
Lightfastness 4-5
Flame resistance IMO, 1 IM UNI 9175, EN 1021-1:2006, 
EN 1021-2:2006, CRIB 5, TB 117:2013

Elmosoft Leather 
by Elmo (Sweden) 
Scandinavian Grain Leather, Semi-aniline
Lightfastness 6

Bute Storr
by Bute Fabrics (Scotland) 
97 % Pure New Wool, 3% Nylon	
65,000 Martindale
Lightfastness 5 (BS EN ISO 105 – B02)	
Flame resistance IMO FTP Code(2010) Annex 1, Part 8, 
BS 5852: Part 1 & 2 (Crib 5), US Cal. TB 117

Leg material
Steel
Stainless, Sand Blasted
Powder Coated

Inside material
50% PU Foam, 50% Ball Fiber

Country of origins
Poland

Tests & certifications
EN 16139:2013 – L2: Extreme use – Furniture –
Strength, durability and safety – Requirements
for non-domestic seating

Always in stock
We keep all our products in stock and ready to ship from our 
warehouses in the US and EU

Samples
We supply samples of our material finishes. You can order 
them directly from hem.com/samples

Puffy Ottoman Anthracite / Black Grey PC
Anthracite / Cream PC
Anthracite / Stainless
Black Leather / Black Grey PC
Black Leather / Cream PC
Black Leather / Stainless
Eggshell / Black Grey PC
Eggshell / Cream PC
Eggshell / Stainless
Natural / Black Grey PC
Natural / Cream PC
Natural / Stainless
Sand Leather / Black Grey PC
Sand Leather / Cream PC
Sand Leather / Stainless 
Sawdust / Black Grey PC
Sawdust / Cream PC
Sawdust / Stainless

20290
20293
20287
20353
20354
20352
20302
20303
20301
20289
20292
20286
20291
20294
20288
20305
20306
20304

Anthracite 
Disco Coex (Number 26)   

Sawdust 
Bute Storr Sawdust

Sand 
Elmosoft Leather (02119)

Black 
Elmosoft Leather (99999)

Natural 
Disco Coex (Number 5) 

Eggshell 
Bute Storr Eggshell

Black Grey (RAL 7021) 
Powder Coated Steel   

Cream (RAL 9001)
Powder Coated Steel

 Stainless 
Steel 

MTO
Please refer to the price list or reach out to your local 
representative for our made-to-order options
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Puffy Ottoman

Side view Front view

58 cm / 22.8 in

51 cm / 20,1 in

Side view Front view

Puffy Ottoman Frame3D model
3D files of all products are available on the product 
pages on hem.com

Product accessory 
Puffy Lounge Chair

67 cm / 26.4 in
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51 cm / 20,1 in
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With proper care, the high quality of Hem furniture can be maintained for 
years to come. If you want to learn more or have any questions about our 
care & maintainance recommendations, please write to info@hem.com.


